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B 09:30-13:00CET

Q Faculty of Management of the University of Warsaw, Szturmowa 1/3, Warsaw

09:00-09.30

09:30-09:35

09:35-09:45

09:45-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-12:15

12:15-12:20

12:20-13:00

Registration and coffee on-site

Opening: Welcome, EIT Health RIS Programme hybrid

Welcome speech — Medical Faculty of Warsaw

University authorities BTG
First panel - Leveraging academic expertise: enhancing

hospitals & HEI Integration through collaborative hybrid
approaches

Networking @ breakfast on-site
Second panel — Innovative Ecosystems in Healthcare:

Navigating the New Landscape of Professional hybrid
Preparation

Closing remarks hybrid
Networking Reception on-site

Event moderator:
Joanna Broy - Ecosystem Lead for Poland, EIT Health InnoStars
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Q Wydziat Zarzadzania Uniwersytetu Warszawskiego, Szturmowa 1/3, Warsaw

09:00-09.30

09:30-09:35

09:35-09:45

09:45-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-12:15

12:15-12:20

12:20-13:00

Rejestracja i kawa powitalna

Otwarcie wydarzenia - EIT Health RIS Program

Powitanie — wtadze Wydziatu Medycznego

Uniwersytetu Warszawskiego

Pierwszy panel- \Wykorzystanie wiedzy akademickiej:

wzmacnianie integracji szpitali i uczelni poprzez

podejScie oparte na wspotpracy

Sniadanie @networking

Drugi panel — Innowacyjne ekosystemy w opiece
zdrowotnej: nawigacja w nowym krajobrazie

przygotowania zawodowego

Zakonczenie wydarzenia

Kawa @networking

Moderator wydarzenia:

Joanna Broy - Ecosystem Lead for Poland, EIT Health InnoStars

on-site

hybrid

hybrid

hybrid

on-site

hybrid

hybrid

on-site



